
Fall Semester 2022 Academic Calendar

Event Days Date Notes
Final Registration Thursday August 18

Full Semester Courses Begin Monday August 22

1st 8 Week Courses Begin Monday-Friday August 22 - August 26

Labor Day Weekend Saturday-Monday September 3-5 **No Classes Meet

Convocation Day Thursday September 22 **Evening Convocation TBD

Fall Break Monday-Tuesday October 10-11 **Evening 8 Week Classes Meet

**No Day or Full Semester

    Evening Courses Meet

1st 8 Week Courses End Monday-Friday October 10-14

Mid-Semester Friday October 14

1st 8 Week Grades Due Friday October 21

2nd 8 Week Courses Begin Monday-Friday October 17-21

Pre-Registration Week Monday-Friday October 24-28

Early Registration Week Monday-Friday October 31-November 4

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday-Friday November 23-25 **No Classes Meet

2nd 8 Week Courses End Monday-Friday December 5-9

Final Exams Monday-Thursday December 5-8

All Grades Due Monday December 12

CUSSA Begins Monday December 12

Winter Intersession Begins Wednesday December 14

Winter Intersession Ends Thursday January 5, 2023

CUSSA Ends Sunday January 15, 2023


